Plug for concrete deck
• Coated nail
• Pre-drill: Ø 8.0 mm
• Length: from 75 to 215 mm
• For use with Ergo-drill
• Sintef technical approval 2516
• ETA approval 08/0285
• Note: pull-out test recommended
CP CONCRETE PLUG
PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1586600 CP50-075, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 75 mm BU 15/45mm 250/Box
1586611 CP50-095, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 95 mm BU 45/65mm 250/Box
1586612 CP50-115, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 115 mm BU 65/85mm 250/Box
1586613 CP50-135, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 135 mm BU 85/105mm 250/Box
1586614 CP50-155, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 155 mm BU 105/125mm 250/Box
1586615 CP50-175, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 175 mm BU 125/145mm 250/Box
1586616 CP50-195, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 195 mm BU 145/165mm 250/Box
1595035 CP50-215, Concrete-plug 50 X 8,0 X 215 mm BU 155/185mm 250/Box
Products
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond   |   0492 597400   |   info@guardian.nl
Bijhorende producten Alternatieve producten
ASTL
Perfect for fixation of roofing
systems on roof constructions
with height differences between
the concrete slabs
Design load values from 600
- 800 Newton!, depending on
type of tube
R 48/75 + CS 6,1 combi
(FM approval)
Pre-drill Ø 5.0 mm
For use with HB-CON, HB-EXT-
CON and BIT-T25-M6S
Plastic tube Ø 48 mm
Concrete drills
Available in various lengths and
diameters
SDS connection hammer drills
Extender concrete drill
Work quickly and
ergonomically
Simple insertion tube-screw
combinations